farnham maltfngs

tindle studio

8.65m
283

18.55m
60'8°

The Tindle Studio is a first floor, modern space, suitable for performances and
conferences. Fully accessible, this contemporary room with vaulted ceiling, benefits from
underfloor heating and air conditioning.

This well-equipped room is fitted with lighting and sound equipment. Our knowledgeable
tech team are available to support you with your technical requirements.

useful to know:

room length: 18.55m room capacity: 40-106 subject

room width: 8.65m to layout and
performance

daylight: yes space required

blackout: yes

power sockets: 20

wheelchair access: fully accessible

other theatre set up, studio
set up, raked seating
facilities, lighting and
sound equipment,
technician assistance
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